
Pos 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

90 

5 

77 

272 

84 

14 

23 

16 

72 

70 

54 

71 

45 

79 

66 

3 

4 

111 

22 

37 

34 

38 

57 

Last Name 

GIORDANI 

TEDIOLI 

MACCAFERRO 

PECILE 

PAPARO 

BONACINA 

QUERIO 

MAFFEZZINI 

SCANDALITTA 

TARICCO 

VILLA 

SIMONETTI 

BRIGHI 

BONACINA 

ALBERINI 

SENTIMENTI 

BORETTI 

CIOVACCO 

PISATI 

STEFANI 

LEONORI 

SCARPACCIO 

MUSCI 

First Name 

Matteo Maurizio 

Giorgio 

Nicola 

Andrea 

Antonio 

Fausto 

Marco 

Ercole 

Carlo 

Andrea 

Dario 

Aldo 

Giampaolo 

Alan 

Francesco 

Giorgio 

Maurizio 

Roberto 

Simone 

Pietro Nicola 

Maurizio 

Marco 

Giancarlo 

Club 

BIASSONO 

MODIGLIANA 

A Q UIL E  M IL LEN A R IE  

DANILO VIAN 

G U ZZ I C L U B  M .VA L L I 

CANZO 

D U C A T I  C LU B  T O R IN O  

BIASSONO 

G U ZZ I C L U B  M .VA L L I 

A S S . S P O R T I V A  A N I M A  G U Z Z I S T A  

G U ZZ I C L U B  M .VA L L I 

MODIGLIANA 

G U ZZ I C L U B  M .VA L L I 

CANZO 

A S S . S P O R T I V A  A N I M A  G U Z Z I S T A  

MARZENO 

PRATO 

I. PALAZZESE 

BIASSONO 

PAVIA 

A Q UIL E  M IL LEN A R IE  

A S S . S P O R T I V A  A N I M A  G U Z Z I S T A  

BIASSONO 

Model/Engine 

GHEZZI&BRIAN 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

TRIUMPH 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

MOTO GUZZI 

MOTO GUZZI 

GHEZZI &  BRIAN  

Class 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Gentleman Cup 

Best Tm 

1:16.907 

1:19.270 

1:19.737 

1:21.474 

1:22.412 

1:23.045 

1:23.313 

1:23.502 

1:23.529 

1:23.560 

1:23.949 

1:24.141 

1:24.345 

1:24.708 

1:25.849 

1:29.099 

1:29.350 

1:29.464 

1:29.739 

1:31.757 

1:40.997 

1:44.274 

Diff 

2.363 

2.830 

4.567 

5.505 

6.138 

6.406 

6.595 

6.622 

6.653 

7.042 

7.234 

7.438 

7.801 

8.942 

12.192 

12.443 

12.557 

12.832 

14.850 

24.090 

27.367 

Gap 

2.363 

0.467 

1.737 

0.938 

0.633 

0.268 

0.189 

0.027 

0.031 

0.389 

0.192 

0.204 

0.363 

1.141 

3.250 

0.251 

0.114 

0.275 

2.018 

9.240 

3.277 

In Lap 

2 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 19.24 Fine: 19.32 

Esposta ore: 

Printed: 23/04/2017 19.36.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

GENTLEMAN CUP 

Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:24:39 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/04/2017 17:55 


